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International  

Off-Campus 

Study 

Insurance 

Options 

• You are required to have adequate health insurance coverage while abroad. The types of coverage required are 1) repatriation, 2) 

evacuation, and 3) health care coverage for international locations. Additional coverage recommended includes 1) property, 2) 

cancellation, and 3) tuition.  

• We suggest you purchase the International Student Identity Card (ISIC). The ISIC provides repatriation and evacuation coverage but 

does not provide adequate health care coverage. Some programs have health insurance coverage as part of the program fee. For 

clarification, see your program coordinator.  

• Please note Study Tour participants are required to purchase the plan provided through Grand View. If you find that you need to 

purchase health insurance for your International Travel and/or Off-Campus Study Program, you are free to purchase any policy of 

your choosing.  

• If you are already covered for locations outside of the United States through an existing policy, please provide information on that 

coverage in the Health Insurance Information Form. 

Insurance Agencies Web Email/Phone 
Access America www.accessamerica.com customerservice@accessamerica.com; 800.284.8300 

American Express 

www295.americanexpress.com/premium/credit-card-travel-

insurance/home.do  800.528.4800 

ASA, Inc. www.asaincor.com insurance@asaincor.com; 888.ASA.8288 (Toll Free) 

CISI www.culturalinsurance.com cisiwebadmin@culturalinsurance.com; 800.303.8120 (U.S. Toll Free) 

Clements International www.clements.com info@clements.com; 800.872.0067 (Toll Free) 

CMI Insurance Worldwide http://www.cmi-insurance.com/ info@cmi-insurance.com; 800.586.0753 (U.S. Toll Free) 

CSA Travel Protection www.csatravelprotection.com csa@csatravelprotection.com; 800.711.1197 (U.S. Toll Free) 

eStudent Insurance www.estudentinsurance.com 877.758.4941 (Toll Free) 

Global Alert! http://www.etravelinsurancecentral.com/globalalert 800.890.6938 (Toll Free) 

Global Underwriters www.globalunderwriters.com peter@globalunderwriters.com; 800.423.8496 (Toll Free) 

HCC Medical Insurance Services www.mnui.com service@hccmis.com; 800.605.2282 (Toll Free)  

HTH Worldwide www.hthtravelinsurance.com 888.243.2358 (Toll Free) 

International Medical Group (IMG) www.imglobal.com insurance@imglobal.com; 800.628.4664 (Toll Free) 

ISP International Student Protection www.intlstudentprotection.com 877.738.5787 

MEDEX www.medexassist.com info@medixglobal.com; 800.732.5309 

MH Ross www.mhross.com 800.423.3632 

On Call International www.oncallinternational.com mail@oncallinternational.com; 800.575.5014 (U.S./Canada Toll Free) 

Petersen International Underwriters www.piu.org/ piu@piu.org; 800.345.8816 

RBC Travel Protection www.rbctravelprotection.com  rbctravelprotection@rbc.com; 877.722.5100 

Seven Corners www.sevencorners.com cs@sevencorners.com; 800.335.0611 

TFG Global Travel Insurance www.globaltravelinsurance.com info@tfgglobal.com; 800.232.9415 (U.S./Canada Toll Free) 

Travelex www.travelexinsurance.com customerservice@travelexinsurance.com; 800.228.9792 

Travel Guard  www.travelguard.com webmaster@travelguard.com; 1.800.826.4919 (U.S. Toll Free) 

Travel Insured International www.travelinsured.com/ info@travelinsured.com; 800.243-3174 

Trawick International www.studentinsure.com/sa 1.888.301.9289 

1World Insurance www.1worldinsurance.com 800.279.2290 (U.S. Toll Free); 608.756.2290 (Int’l) 

 


